Specification Sheet | CMA-580-AEN | Page 1Corning Optical Communications
GX 40 W High-Power Quad-Band
DAS Remote Unit
features and benefits |
GX products offer scalable, cost-effective 40 W
(46 dBm) high-power remote outdoor coverage
solutions for Corning distributed antenna systems (DAS).
GX is a fiber-fed, multi-frequency, multioperator remote

GX 40 W High-Power Quad-Band
DAS Remote Unit
ordering information | (continued)
Accessories
Part Number Description
AK-GX-ECPL-COMB GX Accessorized 4-to-1 External Multiplexer supporting EAWS band
AK-GX-QUAD-PWR-CABLE GX AC Electrical Power Cable for US GX quad-band remote
AK-GX-QUAD-ELEC-ADP-AC AC Electrical Junction Adapter IP67 rated
AK-3COUPLER-DINM-DINF Male DIN-Type to Female DIN-Type Coupler with QMA port, quantity of three
AK-RIU4-OCH-CABLES Accessory Kit Cables for RIU4 to OCH, four QMA to QMA R/A cables 1 m
AK-GX-FILT-850-PS GX Accessory Kit for 800 band external cavity filter to reject Public Safety
AK-GX-QUAD-BRKT-INDOOR GX Accessory Kit including bracket for wooden pole-mounting option
AK-GX-QUAD-BRKT-WDPOLE GX Accessory Kit including bracket with ground support for indoor concrete wall
mounting option
ERFCV2-OCH Extender Cable for RIX-to-OCH connection, supports three pairs of uplink and downlink
QMA connections to the OCH
OptiTap® Cables
Part Number Description
434401EB4R2005M-P OptiTap® to SC APC 5 m
434401EB4R2030M-P OptiTap to SC APC 30 m
434401EB4R2100M-P OptiTap to SC APC 100 m
434401UB4H3005M-P OptiTap to SC APC Cable Assembly, indoor/outdoor, riser rated 5 m
434401UB4H3030M-P OptiTap to SC APC Cable Assembly, indoor/outdoor, riser rated 30 m
434401UB4H3100M-P OptiTap to SC APC Cable Assembly, indoor/outdoor, riser rated 100 m OptiTap to
SC APC cable
Note: The listed OptiTap cables are available on demand within a week of the order. Custom length cables require
longer lead times. For more information, contact your Corning account manager.
Specification Sheet | CMA-580-AEN | Page 11Corning Optical Communications